
Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 79 Zeeshan Abbas Musa ALI 7170403419987

2 DHONGR 80 Shahid Hussain Muhammad Hussain 7170103436011

3 DHONGR 81 Latif Hussain Raza Ali 7170403393267

4 DHONGR 82 Arif Hussain Qurban ali 7150344559903

5 DHONGR 83 Abbas Ali Shafa Ali 4220140345485

6 DHONGR 84 Zahid Hussain Ameer hamza 4210172437569

7 DHONGR 85 Wajahat Ali Walayat Ali 4220189079179

8 DHONGR 278 Akbar Hussain Rahber Hassan 7170403406411

9 DHONGR 279 Sardar Hussain Muhammad Gul 3520227374239

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 91 Hussain Akbar Sangi Ali 7170403408869

2 DHONGR 92 Yawar Abbas Ain-ul-Hayat 7150338540349

3 DHONGR 122 Arif Hussain Malik Ashdar 7150386998045

4 DHONGR 123 Nawaz Ali Rizwan Ali 7150119212733

5 DHONGR 124 Hamid Hussain Zenat Shah 7170403425847

6 DHONGR 125 Muhammad Iqbal Ehsan ALI 4200005668961

7 DHONGR 126 Shabbir Hussain Fida Ali 7170103443515

8 DHONGR 127 Hussain Akbar  Sangi Ali 7170403408869

9 DHONGR 128 Shahid Hussain Muhammad Hussain 7170103436011

10 DHONGR 129 Arif Hussain Qurban Ali 7150344559909

11 DHONGR 130 Haseena Shukoor Ali 7170105706184

12 DHONGR 157 Qasim Ali Walayat Ali 7170403391783

13 DHONGR 427 Arif Hussain Abdullah Shah 4220136450883

14 DHONGR 720 Ghulam Abbas Muhammad Shafa 7150111598599

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 86 Rubina Zahara Mir Ahmed 7170405705702
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2 DHONGR 87 Saida Hoor Muhammad Alam 7170405736114
3 DHONGR 88 Shehzadi Batool Rustam Ali 7170405670820
4 DHONGR 89 Gulbaz Shaban ali 7170405731026
5 DHONGR 90 Meraj Dastagul 7170405705106

6 DHONGR 798 Aneela Eid Ali 71501506336694
7 DHONGR 799 Farzana Begum Mardan Ali 7170495726636

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 2 Tahira Muhammad Shafa 7170105697882

2 DHONGR 3 Shahina Batool Qurban Ali 7170105717236

3 DHONGR 4 Sakina Jaffar Ali 7150373911350

4 DHONGR 5 Gulsary Baba Jan 7150197922508

5 DHONGR 6 Khadim Hussain Mirza Hussain 7150342208261

6 DHONGR 8 Tasleem Akhtar Faqeer Muhammad 7150359037764

7 DHONGR 9 Talib Hussain Zinat Shah 7150349977437

8 DHONGR 10 Shabbir Hussain Naib Shah 7150142392039

9 DHONGR 11 Sabira Khatoon Rizwan Ali 7150120341358

10 DHONGR 12 Muhammad Irshad Muhammad Ali 7170403432867

11 DHONGR 13 Ishaq Hussain Jafar Ali 7170403402951

12 DHONGR 14 Abid Hussain Zinat Shah 7150369203253

13 DHONGR 15 Shahid Abbas Ali Rehmat 7170403466889

14 DHONGR 16 Kazim Ali Shaban Ali 7150375338645

15 DHONGR 17 Ali Raza Abdullah 7150376476155

16 DHONGR 18 Sadiqa Ehsan Ali 7170105709550

17 DHONGR 19 Ashiq Hussain Habibullah 7150388811739

18 DHONGR 20 Shahid Hussain Habibullah 7150137633155

19 DHONGR 21 Sakeena Muhammad Bashir 7150337397174

20 DHONGR 22 Mumtaz Shaban Ali 7170105701150

21 DHONGR 23 Sherzad Ali Sherbaz Ali 7150320663197

22 DHONGR 24 Zahid Hussain Ameer Hamza 4210172437569

23 DHONGR 25 Baskia Ibrahim 7150335664854

24 DHONGR 26 Hussain Akbar Sangi Ali 7170403408869

25 DHONGR 27 Bashrat Ali Ehsan Ali 7170403446915

26 DHONGR 28 Anwar hussain Ramzan Ali 7150367625233

27 DHONGR 29 Ghulam Mustafa Shafa Ali 4220158820847

28 DHONGR 30 Musa Ali Naib Shah 7150342642383

29 DHONGR 31 Muhammad Saleem Shahzarin 7150152687739

30 DHONGR 32 Muhammad Nazim Rajab Ali 7170403431383

31 DHONGR 33 Najum-UL-Hassan Asghar Ali 4210171465089

32 DHONGR 34 Nasir Abbas Ghulam Abbas 7170403446831

33 DHONGR 35 Nazeem Hussain Sherbaz Khan 7150310758801

34 DHONGR 36 Adam Hussain Muhammad Abdullah 7170403469045

35 DHONGR 37 Roza Khatoon Shafa Ali 7170105707036

36 DHONGR 38 Qamar Abbas Ali Ghulam 7150137621215
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37 DHONGR 39 Shahid Hussain Muhammad Hussain 7170103436011

38 DHONGR 40 Azad Ali Ali Haider 7170403417213

39 DHONGR 41 Ghulam Ahmed Willayat Ali 7150374837637

40 DHONGR 42 Gul Saida Sadiq Ali 7150337201780

41 DHONGR 43 Altaf Hussain Ali Haider 4220166778391

42 DHONGR 44 Mirza Hussain Shukoor Ali 7150310634271

43 DHONGR 45 Ghulam Abbas Muhammad Shafa 7150111598599

44 DHONGR 46 Nadeemullah Asadullah 7150132334693

45 DHONGR 47 Shabbir Hussain Fida Hussain 7170103443515

46 DHONGR 48 Mubashir Hussain Ghulam Rasul 7170403402555

47 DHONGR 49 Haider Abbas Mirbaz Khan 7150166273301

48 DHONGR 50 Arif Hussain Shafaat Ali 7170103422951

49 DHONGR 51 Latif Hussain Raza Ali 7170403393267

50 DHONGR 52 Rajab Ali Ghulam Muhammad 7150326894367

51 DHONGR 53 Sarfraz Ali Ramzan Ali 7170403442841

52 DHONGR 54 Sajid Abbas Zulfiqar Ali 7170403435971

53 DHONGR 55 Arif Hussain Qurban Ali 7150344559909

54 DHONGR 56 Rubina Khanam Muhammad Ali 7150345218244

55 DHONGR 57 Haseena Shukoor Ali 7170105708184

56 DHONGR 139 Kazim ALI Shaban Ali 7150375338645

57 DHONGR 168 Ansar Hussain Goko 7170403424805

58 DHONGR 61 Muhammad Hussnain Muhammad Ali 4220135934419

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 58 Iftikhar Hussain Ghulam Raza 7150152687739

2 DHONGR 59 Sayed Murshid ali shah Sayed Mustafa shah 4240109710293

3 DHONGR 60 Hamid Hussain Zenat Shah 7150377213749

4 DHONGR 61 Muhammad Hsnaine Muhammad Ali 7170105731186

5 DHONGR 62 Sajid Hussain Ghulam Nabi 7150197922508

6 DHONGR 63 Munawar Hussain Ramzan Ali 7170403435483

7 DHONGR 64 Arif Hussain Shafaat Ali 7150374837637

8 DHONGR 65 Haider Abbas Mir baz 7150192711691

9 DHONGR 66 Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Bashir 7170103436011

10 DHONGR 67 Ibrar Hussain Muhammad Ali 7150352145141

11 DHONGR 794 Muhammad Abbas Ali Ghulam 7150310906771

12 DHONGR 802 Basharat Ali Rahber 7150381801017

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 93 Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Ali 4220135934419

2 DHONGR 94 Muhammad Ali Meharban Ali 4220141221801
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3 DHONGR 95 Muhammad Imran Muhammad Hassan 7170113432515

4 DHONGR 96 Anwar Abbas Ghulam Abbas 4250153567475

5 DHONGR 97 Bashrat Ali Rehber 7150381801017

6 DHONGR 98 Muhammad Ishaq Mirza Ali 7150323161169

7 DHONGR 99 Muhammad Shah Abbas 7150350782049

8 DHONGR 100 Yawar Abbas Muhammad Issa 7150396846943

9 DHONGR 101 Shanawer Abbas Nasir Abbas 7170403454869

10 DHONGR 102 Muhammad Baqar Muhammad Shafa 4210137931107

11 DHONGR 103 Hussain Ali Ehsan Ali 7170403413511

12 DHONGR 104 Ali Raza Mehrban Ali 7170103399579

13 DHONGR 105 Irshad Hussain  Ghulam Hussain 7170103419987

14 DHONGR 106 Imtiaz Hussain Fida Hussain 7170403454419

15 DHONGR 107 Sajid Ali Muhammad Ali 6110156019235

16 DHONGR 108 Khadim Hussain Mirza Hussain 7150342208261

17 DHONGR 109 Azad Ali Ali Haider 7170403417213

18 DHONGR 110 Shabbir Hussain Fida Ali 7170103443515

19 DHONGR 111 Sajjad Hussain Ghulam Nabi 7170403416643

20 DHONGR 112 Manwar Hussain Ramzan Ali 7150347555247

21 DHONGR 113 Arif Hussain Shafaat Ali 7170103422951

22 DHONGR 114 Rajab Ali Ghulam Muhammad 7150326894367

23 DHONGR 115 Muhammad Irshad Muhammad Ali 7170403432867

24 DHONGR 116 Abbas Ali Muhammad Shafa 7150391124135

25 DHONGR 117 Ishaq Hussaain Rajab ALI 7170403402951

26 DHONGR 118 Nasir Abbas Ghulam Abbas 7170403446831

27 DHONGR 119 Nazim Hussain Sherbaz Khan 7150310758801

28 DHONGR 120 Sherzad Ali Sherbaz Ali 7150320663197

29 DHONGR 121 Mumtaz Ameer Haider 7170105701150

30 DHONGR 142 Muhammad Iqbal Ehsan ALI 4200005668961

31 DHONGR 277 Imran Ali Abbas Ali 4240107721647

1 DHONGR 2 Tahira Muhammad Shafa 7170105697882

2 DHONGR 3 Shahina Batool Qurban Ali 7170105717236

3 DHONGR 4 Sakina Jaffar Ali 7150373911350

4 DHONGR 5 Gulsary Baba Jan 7150197922508

5 DHONGR 8 Tasleem Akhtar Faqeer Muhammad 7150359037764

6 DHONGR 9 Talib Hussain Zinat Shah 7150349977437

7 DHONGR 10 Shabbir Hussain Naib Shah 7150142392039

8 DHONGR 11 Sabira Khatoon Rizwan Ali 7150120341358

9 DHONGR 14 Abid Hussain Zinat Shah 7150369203253

10 DHONGR 15 Shahid Abbas Ali Rehmat 7170403466889

11 DHONGR 16 Kazim Ali Shaban Ali 7150375338645

12 DHONGR 17 Ali Raza Abdullah 7150376476155

13 DHONGR 18 Sadiqa Ehsan Ali 7170105709550

14 DHONGR 19 Ashiq Hussain Habibullah 7150388811739

15 DHONGR 20 Shahid Hussain Habibullah 7150137633155

16 DHONGR 21 Sakeena Muhammad Bashir 7150337397174

17 DHONGR 24 Zahid Hussain Ameer Hamza 4210172437569

18 DHONGR 25 Baskia Ibrahim 7150335664854



19 DHONGR 26 Hussain Akbar Sangi Ali 7170403408869

20 DHONGR 27 Bashrat Ali Ehsan Ali 7170403446915

21 DHONGR 28 Anwar hussain Ramzan Ali 7150367625233

22 DHONGR 29 Ghulam Mustafa Shafa Ali 4220158820847

23 DHONGR 30 Musa Ali Naib Shah 7150342642383

24 DHONGR 31 Muhammad Saleem Shahzarin 7150152687739

25 DHONGR 32 Muhammad Nazim Rajab Ali 7170403431383

26 DHONGR 33 Najum-UL-Hassan Asghar Ali 4210171465089

27 DHONGR 36 Adam Hussain Muhammad Abdullah 7170403469045

28 DHONGR 37 Roza Khatoon Shafa Ali 7170105707036

29 DHONGR 38 Qamar Abbas Ali Ghulam 7150137621215

30 DHONGR 39 Shahid Hussain Muhammad Hussain 7170103436011

31 DHONGR 41 Ghulam Ahmed Willayat Ali 7150374837637

32 DHONGR 42 Gul Saida Sadiq Ali 7150337201780

33 DHONGR 43 Altaf Hussain Ali Haider 4220166778391

34 DHONGR 44 Mirza Hussain Shukoor Ali 7150310634271

35 DHONGR 45 Ghulam Abbas Muhammad Shafa 7150111598599

36 DHONGR 46 Nadeemullah Asadullah 7150132334693

37 DHONGR 48 Mubashir Hussain Ghulam Rasul 7170403402555

38 DHONGR 49 Haider Abbas Mirbaz Khan 7150166273301

39 DHONGR 51 Latif Hussain Raza Ali 7170403393267

40 DHONGR 53 Sarfraz Ali Ramzan Ali 7170403442841

41 DHONGR 54 Sajid Abbas Zulfiqar Ali 7170403435971

42 DHONGR 55 Arif Hussain Qurban Ali 7150344559909

43 DHONGR 56 Rubina Khanam Muhammad Ali 7150345218244

44 DHONGR 57 Haseena Shukoor Ali 7170105708184

45 DHONGR 168 Ansar Hussain Goko 7170403424805

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 131 Naila Batool Fida Hussain 7170405702656

2 DHONGR 132 Arif Hussain Abdullah Shah 4220136450863

3 DHONGR 133 Hussain Ali Ehsan Ali

4 DHONGR 134 Shabbir Hussain Fida Ali 7170103443515

5 DHONGR 135 Israr Hussain Muhammad Hassan 7170103403983

6 DHONGR 136 Sajjad Hussain Muhammad Hassan 7170403388491

7 DHONGR 137 Ibrar Hussain Muhammad Ali 7170103426127

8 DHONGR 138 Tueeba Ehsan Ali 7170105713584

9 DHONGR 140 Haseena Shukoor Ali 7170105706184

10 DHONGR 141 Muhammad Saleem Shah Zarin 7150152687739

11 DHONGR 143 Haibat Hussain Malik Ashdar 7170403423663

12 DHONGR 144 Arif Hussain Qurban Ali 7150344559909

13 DHONGR 145 Roza Khatoon Shafa Ali 7170105707036

14 DHONGR 146 Qamar Abbas Ali Ghulam 7150137621215

15 DHONGR 147 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ismail 7150369776293

Sr.No
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DID



16 DHONGR 148 Zahid Hussain Ameer Hamza 4210172437569

17 DHONGR 149 Azad Ali Ali Haider 7170403417213

18 DHONGR 150 Ghulam Abbas Muhammad Shafa 7150111598599

19 DHONGR 151 Shahdat Hussain Aqil Khan 7170403421861

20 DHONGR 152 Muhammad Hasnaine Muhammad Ali 4220135934419

21 DHONGR 153 Mehboob Ali Shukoor Ali 7170103415999

22 DHONGR 154 Sajjad Hussain Ghulam Nabi 7170403416643

23 DHONGR 155 Nelofar Yasir Hussain 7170405645182

24 DHONGR 156 Qasim Ali Walayat Ali 7170403391783

25 DHONGR 158 Nargis Rajab Ali 7170405731732

26 DHONGR 159 Shahzadi Batool Rustam Ali 7170405670820

27 DHONGR 160 Batool Zahra Muhammad Bashir 7170405728968

28 DHONGR 161 Kazim Ali Shaban Ali 7150375338645

29 DHONGR 162 Wajahat Ali Hadayat Ali 7170403444561

30 DHONGR 163 Anwar Hussain Ramzan Ali 7150347555247

31 DHONGR 164 Abbas Ali Muhammad Shafa 7150391124135

32 DHONGR 165 Ansar Hussain Goko 7170403424805

33 DHONGR 166 Farzana Ramzan Ali 7170405726368

34 DHONGR 167 Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Bashir 7170103400223

35 DHONGR 169 Gulsary Baba jan 7150197922508

36 DHONGR 170 Naiber Khatoon Muhammad Hussain 7150314343634

37 DHONGR 795 Muhammad Abbas Ali Ghulam 7150310906771

38 DHONGR 555 Nazir Hussain Raba Khan 7150342934087

Applicant Name Father Name CNIC No

1 DHONGR 68 Muhammad Saleem Shah Zarin 7150152687739

2 DHONGR 69 Sayed Muhammad Qasim Sayed Mehboob Hussain 4240109710293

3 DHONGR 70 Haider Abbas Muhammad Shafa 7150377213749

4 DHONGR 71 Mehreen Abdullah 7170105731186

5 DHONGR 72 Gulsary Baba jan 7150197922508

6 DHONGR 73 Aqil Hussain Aun Ali 7170403435483

7 DHONGR 74 Ghulam Ahmed Walayat Ali 7150374837637

8 DHONGR 75 Arif Hussain Safar Ali 7150192711691

9 DHONGR 76 Shahid Hussain Muhammad Hussain 7170103436011

10 DHONGR 77 Minhaj Hussain Ibrahim 7150352145141

11 DHONGR 78 Tehseen Abbas Muhammad Abbas 7170403417369

Sr.No DID
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